Baldor Industrial Parts Catalog
Axiparts Global Industrial RFQ Platform
Email: info@axiparts.com
Website: https://axiparts.com
Premium RFQ catalog for Baldor industrial spare parts, MRO components and replacement products. Every listed
product is linked directly to its live RFQ product page.
Brand: Baldor
Listed Products in This PDF: 172
Catalog URL: https://axiparts.com/catalogs/brands/baldor.pdf
Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
01MLF84812 01MLF84812 IE3 AC Motor Open Product RFQ Page
06J016H780G1 06J016H780G1 7BUNSPECD MOTOR Type code: BALDOR
NEMA MOTOR BALDOR UNSPECD MOTOR
1HP,1450RPM,3PH,50HZ,182T,0617M,XPFC,F1 ca. 53 kg
net
Open Product RFQ Page
078548001R 078548001R fan Open Product RFQ Page
091A072B125AC1A 091A072B125AC1A Capacitor Open Product RFQ Page
0V10742Z 0V10742Z Motor Open Product RFQ Page
10E371W814 10E371W814 Motor Open Product RFQ Page
10E371Y692G1 10E371Y692G1 (LV General Purpose Motors Type code:
30HP,1465RPM,3PH,50HZ,286TC,1056M,T)
Open Product RFQ Page
120365 120365 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
18L022W443G1 18L022W443G1 EMOTOR FRAME Open Product RFQ Page
20HP,3000,256LP,TE
FC
20HP,3000,256LP,TEFC Motor Open Product RFQ Page
2110AT 2110AT Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
22232 22232 CC/W33-C3 (Pendelrollenlager 160X290X80 Gross
Weight: 2.20 kg)
Open Product RFQ Page
25E777W332G1 25E777W332G1 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
2-R 2-R 1/2x80 ((R1/2"X80) (740453)Sight Glasses) Open Product RFQ Page
3000001491 3000001491 MOTOR,ELECTRIC,AC, 3-PHASE, 240/415
VAC,
Open Product RFQ Page
30143622 30143622 Motor Open Product RFQ Page
30162836 30162836 F921G REDUCER Open Product RFQ Page
3020 3020 X 48 MM Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
326TYZ 326TYZ SER. 5980 Open Product RFQ Page
33E773W998G1 33E773W998G1 Gearmotor Open Product RFQ Page
34A075-0139G3 34A075-0139G3 MOTOR Open Product RFQ Page